Train
20817
22823
22811
12301
12305
12423
22427
09196
02381
12313
12259
12235
20501
20839
12877

20407

12315

12349

14037

22449

14619

12817

18427

03255
02391
09448
12942
12948

12323

12815

15004

09418

12561

19670

Name

TEJAS RAJ EXP
TEJAS RAJ EXP
TEJAS RAJ EXP
RAJDHANI EXPRES
RAJDHANI EXPRES
RAJDHANI EXP
BHRIGU SUP EXP
MAU BRC SF SPL
DNR BKN SPL
RAJDHANI EXPRES
BKN DURONTO EXP
ANVT HUMSFR EXP
TEJAS EXPRESS
RNC NDLS RAJ EX
NDLS GARIB RATH

RNC NDLS RAJ EX

ANANYA EXPRESS

GODA NDLS HMSFR

PORVOTR S KRNTI

PORVOTR S KRNTI

TRIPURA SUNDARI

SWARNJAYANTI EX

PURI ANVT EXP

PNBE ANVT SF SPL
PNBE ANVT SF SPL
PNBE ADI SPL
PARASNATH EXP
AZIMABAD EXPRES

HWH BME EXP

NANDANKANAN EXP

CHAURICHAURA EXP

DNR ADI SPL

SWATANTRA S EXP

HUMSAFAR EXPRESS

Trains between Varanasi Jn (BSB) and Kanpur Central (CNB)

From
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
BSB
BSB
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU

DDU

DDU

BSB

BSB

BSB

BSB

To
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

Dept.
00.45
00.45
00.45
00.55
00.55
01.05
01.10
01.10
01.20
01.25
01.35
01.35
01.35
01.45
01.45

01.45

02.00

02.00

02.00

02.00

02.00

02.10

02.10

02.20
02.20
03.00
03.05
03.15

04.35

04.35

04.35

04.35

04.50

05.05

Arrival
04.40
04.40
04.40
04.50
04.50
05.00
06.25
07.00
06.40
05.20
05.30
05.30
05.30
05.40
05.40

05.40

06.25

06.25

06.25

06.25

06.25

06.35

06.35

07.35
07.35
07.50
08.00
08.00

09.15

09.15

11.30

13.50

09.35

13.45

Travel
26.40
24.25
23.20
17.15
20.00
37.35
14.15
25.30
28.15
18.00
25.20
17.45
43.40
17.00
18.45

16.45

35.10

22.35

41.50

30.25

55.30

22.35

32.55

16.40
16.40
27.50
37.35
28.05

35.40

28.10

13.00

35.20

22.20

31.15
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Runday
Su
TuW F Sa
M Th
Except Mon
M
Daily
M
M
Th
Daily
MTuThF
Sa
W
Th Su

TuW Sa

Tu

Th Su

Sa

M Th Sa

Su

M F
Su
Sa
F
Th Sa

W Sa

TuThF Su

Daily
W

Daily

Class
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
3A SL 3E GN
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A 3A
3A
1A 2A 3A

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

3AGN

1A 2A 3ASL 3E
GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3ASL 2S
GN

2A 3A SL 3E GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

2A 3A SL 3EGN
2A 3A SL GN
3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A3A SL GN

1A 2A3ASL 3E
GN

1A 2A3ASL GN
2A 3A SL GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

3ASL



19306
09610

22415

15483

12875

12946
12311

12819

12825

22805
12496
12938
15632
15634
12487

12987

12307

22307

12505

15636
15668
09406
03257
13413
13483
09526

19168

09184

20413
03007
22435
20415

22467

14005

19314

KYQ DADN EXP
HWH MDJN SPL

VANDE BHARAT EXP

SIKKIMMAHANANDA

NEELACHAL EXPRE

BSBS VRL SF EXP
NETAJI EXPRESS

SAMPARK KRANTI

RNC ANVT SF EXP

BBS ANVT S F
PRATAP EXPRESS
GARBHA EXPRESS
GHY BME EXPRESS
GHY BKN EXPRESS
SEEMANCHAL EXP

SDAH All SF EXP

HWH JU EXPRESS

HWH BKN EXPRESS

NORTHEAST EXP

GHY OKHA EXP
KYQ GIMB EXP
PNBE SBIB SPL
ANVT SF SPL
FARAKKA EXPRESS
FARAKKA EXP
NHLN HAPA SPL

SABARMATI EXP

BSBS MMCT SPL

MAHAKAL EXPRESS
HWH HSR SPECIAL
VANDE BHARAT EX
MAHAKAL EXPRESS

BSB GNC EXP

LICHCHVI EXPRES

INDORE EXPRESS

BSB
DDU

BSB

DDU

BSB

BSBS
DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

BSB
BSB
BSB
DDU
BSB
BSB
BSB

BSB

BSBS

BSB
DDU
BSB
BSB

BSB

BSB

BSB

CNB
CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

GOy
CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
GOY

CNB

CNB

CNB
CNB
CNB
GOY

GOY

CNB

CNB

05.10
05.20

06.00

07.00

07.30

07.30
08.15

08.40

08.40

08.40
08.55
08.55
09.15
09.15
09.35

09.40

09.55

09.55

10.00

10.10
10.10
10.10
10.40
11.15
11.15
14.15

14.30

14.30

14.45
14.45
15.00
15.15

15.15

15.20

16.00

14.10
10.05

09.26

12.50

15.15

12.45
13.30

13.20

13.20

13.20
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.15

14.25

14.50

14.50

15.00

19.20
19.20
17.45
16.30
21.20
21.20
19.45

01.00

22.15

20.45
21.10
18.30
20.40

20.40

20.55

00.30

48.30
30.55

08.05

35.15

34.15

35.15
29.05

27.20

19.40

31.05
30.35
39.15
44.45
42.35
24.00

26.45

30.00

30.45

33.10

60.20
58.20
32.30
17.00
42.15
42.15
62.30

35.05

37.50

18.20
39.50
08.00
17.50

24.05

25.45

27.15
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M
W

Except Tue

Daily

MW Sa

w
Daily
M Th

TuF

Su
Sa
Tu
F
Su
Daily

Daily

MW Th Su

TuF Sa

Daily

Tu
Th
Th
Su
TuF Su
M W Th Sa
Su

TuThF Su

Tu Th
Tu
Except Thu
Su

w

Daily

2A 3A SL 3EGN
3A SL GN
CCEC

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3ASL 3E
GN

1A 2A3ASL GN
1A 2A 3ASL GN
1A 2A 3A SL GN

1A 2A3ASL 3E
GN

1A 2A3ASL GN
2A 3A SL 3EGN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL 3EGN
2A 3A SL 3E GN

1A 2A 3ASL 3E
GN

1A 2A 3ASL 3E
GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

2A3A SL 2S GN
2A3A SL 2S GN
3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL 3E GN
2A3A SL 3EGN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN

1A 2A 3A 2S 3E
GN

2A 3A SL 3E
2A 3A SL GN
CCEC
2A 3A SL 3E GN
1A 2A 3ASL GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN



19322

13237

13239

15658

12801

14853

12397

03635
20962
14865
03575
14863
03227

12381

02351

12303
03483

03413

12273

22465

22459

12367

12281

02525

22970

03509

20801

12559
12309

12581

12393

22581
22857

12229

PNBE INDB EXP

PNBE KOTA EXP

PNBE KOTA EXP

BRAHMAPUTRA EXP

PURUSHOTTAM EXP

MARUDHAR EXP

MAHABODHI EXP

GAYA ANVT SF SPL
BSBS UDN SF EXP
MARUDHAR EXP
ASN ANVT SPL
MARUDHAR EXP
ARA ANVT SPL

POORVA EXPRESS

PNBE ANVT SF SPL

POORVA EXPRESS
BGP NDLS SPL

MLDT NDLS SPL

NDLS DURONTO EX

BABA B DHAM EXP

ANVT HUMSAFAR

VIKRAMSHILA EXP

DURONTO EXPRESS

KYQ ANVT SPECIAL

BSBS OKHA SF EXP

ASN JP SPL

MAGADH EXP

SHIV GANGA EXP
RJPB TEJAS RAJ

BSBS NDLS SFEXP

S KRANTI SUP EX

BUI NDLS SF EXP
SRC ANVT SF EXP

SAMPARK K EXP

BSB

BSB

BSB

DDU

DDU

BSB

DDU

DDU
BSBS
BSB
DDU
BSB
DDU

BSB

DDU

DDU
DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

DDU

BSBS

DDU

DDU

BSBS
DDU

BSB

DDU

BSB
DDU

DDU

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB
GOy
CNB
GOY
CNB
GOY

CNB

GOy

CNB
CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

GOy

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB
CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

16.00

16.35

16.35

16.40

16.55

17.15

17.20

17.30
17.50
18.15
18.20
18.25
18.45

18.55

19.20

19.40
19.50

19.50

20.22

20.22

20.22

20.35

21.05

21.15

21.45

21.50

22.04

22.15
22.20

22.30

22.30

22.30

22.40

00.30

01.10

01.10

21.30

21.55

02.00

22.05

22.40
22.35
02.00
00.30
02.00
00.25

00.02

23.15

00.02
00.15

00.15

00.50

00.50

00.50

01.05

00.50

02.40

03.25

03.35

04.00

02.45
02.15

03.45

02.25

03.45

03.05

27.15

24.10

24.10

37.40

30.15

24.40

14.10

14.45
26.45
23.35
21.50
23.35
15.30

21.45

14.00

22.00
20.10

24.20

22.05

18.15

18.15

19.20

23.05

34.05

34.00

21.50

20.20

10.15
12.30

14.15

12.30

14.15

22.50

e@bBin Wish32.98u Hap310arney19.40

Tu Sa Su

MWThF

Daily

Daily

MW Sa

Daily

Daily
w
Th

F
TuF Su
MW F

W Th Su

Daily

M Tu F Sa
Tu Sa

Th Su
MF

Th

Tu

Daily

Sa

Sa

Tu

Daily

Daily
Daily

Daily

Daily

TuW

Tu

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A 3ASL 3E
GN

1A 2A 3ASL 3E
GN

2A 3A SL 3EGN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A3ASL GN
2A 3A SL 3EGN
2A 3A SL GN
2A 3A SL 3EGN
SL GN
1A 2A3A SL GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3ASLGN
SL GN
3A SL GN

1A2A3ASL 2S
3E

2A 3A SL GN
3A SL 3E GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3ASL 2S

1A2A3ASL 2S
3E GN

1A 2A 3A SL GN
1A 2A 3ASL GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3A SL GN
1A 2A 3A
1A 2A3A SL GN

1A 2A3A SL 3E
GN

1A 2A3A SL GN
2A 3A SL GN

1A 2A3A SLGN



12379
22409
12319
12443
12435
22405

13167

12395

22197

03435

DDU-Dd Upadhyaya Jn, CNB-Kanpur Central, BSB-Varanasi Jn, BSBS-Banaras, GOY-Govindpuri

JALIANWALA B EX
ANVT GARIB RATH
KOAA GWL EXP
HLZ ANVT SF EXP
GARIB RATH EXP
ANVT GARIB RATH

KOAA AGC EXPRES

ZIYARAT EXPRESS

KOAA VGLJ SF EX

MLDT ANVT SPL

DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU
DDU

BSB

DDU

DDU

DDU

CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB
CNB

CNB

CNB

GOY

GOy
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22.40
22.40
22.40
22.40
22.50
22.50

23.00

23.05

23.05

23.05

03.05
03.05
02.50
03.05
03.15
03.15

07.45

03.25

03.35

07.35

26.40
13.15
24.00
23.20
20.50
19.05

27.30

21.20

23.55

28.40

Su

Th

M F
Tu Th Sa

Th

Su

1A 2A3A SL GN
3A

1A 2A 3A SL GN

1A 3A SL 3EGN
3A
3A

2A 3A SL 3E GN

1A 2A 3ASL 3E
GN

2A 3A SL 3E GN

2A 3A SL GN



